May 26 2024 (14:02) India Rail Info 1

Tilrath - Jamalpur DEMU Special/03453 - DEMU - ER
TIL/Tilrath to JMP/Jamalpur Junction
1h 40m - 54 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |TIL Tilrath 15:05 2 |1 0 106 |47 |ECR
2 BGS |Begusarai 15:09 15:11 2m |2 |1 7 49 |42 |ECR
3 |LAK |Lakho 15:20 15:21 m (2 |1 14 |66 |46 |ECR
4 |DPL |Danauli Phulwaria 15:26 15:27 m (2 |1 20 |76 |44 |[ECR
5 |LKN |Lakhminia 15:31 15:33 2m |2 |1 25 (44 |40 [ECR
6 SANH [Sanha Halt 15:41 15:42 Tm |2 |1 31 38 |42 |ECR
7 SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction |15:47 15:48 Tm |2 |1 34 (33 |32 |ECR
8 |SBDP |Sabdalpur Junction 15:58 15:59 m |1 |1 39 |17 ECR
9 |MGR [Munger (Monghyr) 16:25 16:27 2m |1 |1 |47 |24 |59 |ER
10 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 16:45 4 | 54 |- 39 |ER

May 26 2024 (14:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



